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Recommended for Freshman Year

COURSE NUMBER & TITLE HR. YR. GRADE NOTES:
__EN 101 Freshman English I 3
__EN 102 Freshman English II 3
o Approved Humanities Elective 3
_ LI 101 Lakota Language I 4
- Approved Mathematics Course 3
___PY 100 General Psychology 3
~_PS 100 American Government 3
___SP 100 Speech Communications 3
___MA 150 College Algebra 4
__ED 201 Computers in Education 3

TOTAL SEMESTER HOURS: 32

Approved Humanities Electives: Approved Mathematics Electives:
AS 141 MA 120

AS 142 MA 180

EN 201 MA 270

EN 251

MU 130



Recommended for Sophomore Year

COURSE NUMBER & TITLE

__ED
ED

ED

ED

ED

EE

HI

LS

ME

SC

206

210

220

225

230

200

251

253

200

201

Introduction & Foundations of Education

Educational Psychology

Geography for Teachers

Integrating Art & Music

Across the Curriculum

Reading Theory and Process

Child Growth and Development

American History 1

Lakota History & Culture

Adolescent Psychology

Integrated Science I

___SC 202 Integrated Science II
TOTAL SEMESTER HOURS: 32
TOTAL SEMESTER HOURS - ASSOCIATE OF ARTS IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION: 64
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