SINTE GLESKA UNIVERSITY EDUCATION DEPARTMENT STATUS SHEET

ADDRES	SS:	PHONE:				
ASSOCIATE OF ARTS ELEMENTARY EDUCATION						
Recommended for Freshman Year						
COURSE NUMBER & TITLE		HR. YR. GRADE	NOTES:			
EN	101 Freshman English I	3				
EN	102 Freshman English II	3				
	Approved Humanities Elective	3				
LL	101 Lakota Language I	4				
	Approved Mathematics Course	3				
PY	100 General Psychology	3				
PS	100 American Government	3				
SP	100 Speech Communications	3				
MA	150 College Algebra	4				
ED	201 Computers in Education	3				
TOTAL	L SEMESTER HOURS: 32					
Approv AS 141 AS 142 EN 201 EN 251 MU 130		Approved Mathemat MA 120 MA 180 MA 270	MA 180			

Recommended for Sophomore Year

COURSE	NUI	MBER & TITLE	HR. YR. GRADE	NOTES:			
ED	206	Introduction & Foundations of Education	2				
ED	210	Educational Psychology	3				
ED		Geography for Teachers	2				
ED	225	Integrating Art & Music Across the Curriculum	2				
ED	230	Reading Theory and Process	3				
EE	200	Child Growth and Development	3				
HI	251	American History I	3				
LS	253	Lakota History & Culture	3				
ME	200	Adolescent Psychology	3				
SC	201	Integrated Science I	4				
	SEN	Integrated Science II IESTER HOURS: 32 ESTER HOURS - ASSOCIATE OF ART	4				
Student Signature:			Date:				
Advisor Signature:			Date:				

REVISED: 08/16